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Calendriers par date
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Departemental 2 U15 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe A

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

20/09/2025

04/10/2025

18/10/2025

01/11/2025

15/11/2025

29/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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-
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-

-

-
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

53040.1

53041.1

53042.1

53043.1

53044.1

53045.1

53046.1

53047.1

53052.1

53053.1

53054.1

53055.1

53056.1

53057.1

53058.1

53059.1

53060.1

53061.1

53062.1

53063.1

53048.1

53049.1

53050.1

53051.1

As Cahagnaise 1

As St Vigor Le Grand 2

Bso Football 1

Us Villers Bocage 2

Sm Caen 2

Fmixte Conde En Ndie 
1
Sch Football 3

Fcb2lc 1

Sch Football 3

Fmixte Conde En Ndie 
1
As Cahagnaise 1

Fcb2lc 1

Us Villers Bocage 2

Bso Football 1

Sch Football 3

Sm Caen 2

Fmixte Conde En Ndie 
1
As Cahagnaise 1

As St Vigor Le Grand 2

Us Villers Bocage 2

As St Vigor Le Grand 2

Us Villers Bocage 2

Sm Caen 2

Bso Football 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Fmixte Conde En Ndie 
1
Sch Football 3

Fcb2lc 1

Sm Caen 2

Bso Football 1

As St Vigor Le Grand 2

Us Villers Bocage 2

As Cahagnaise 1

Sm Caen 2

Bso Football 1

Us Villers Bocage 2

As St Vigor Le Grand 2

As St Vigor Le Grand 2

As Cahagnaise 1

Fcb2lc 1

Fmixte Conde En Ndie 
1

Sch Football 3

Sm Caen 2

Bso Football 1

Fcb2lc 1

As Cahagnaise 1

Fmixte Conde En Ndie 
1
Fcb2lc 1

Sch Football 3

As Cahagnaise 1 As St Vigor Le Grand 2 Bso Football 1 Fcb2lc 1

Fmixte Conde En Ndie 1 Sch Football 3 Sm Caen 2 Us Villers Bocage 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

39

54655981

54655982

54655983

54655984

54655985

54655986

54655987

54655988

54655993

54655994

54655995

54655996

54655997

54655998

54655999

54656000

54656001

54656002

54656003

54656004

54655989

54655990

54655991

54655992

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

13H30

15H15

13H30

15H15

15H15

Apres-Midi P4
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Date match : 06/12/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

53036.1

53037.1

53038.1

53039.1

Bso Football 1

Sm Caen 2

Sch Football 3

Fcb2lc 1

-

-

-

-

Us Villers Bocage 2

As St Vigor Le Grand 2

As Cahagnaise 1

Fmixte Conde En Ndie 
1

 

 

 

 

54655977

54655978

54655979

54655980

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15
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Departemental 2 U15 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe B

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

20/09/2025

04/10/2025

18/10/2025

01/11/2025

15/11/2025

29/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

53489.1

53490.1

53491.1

53492.1

53493.1

53494.1

53495.1

53496.1

53501.1

53502.1

53503.1

53504.1

53505.1

53506.1

53507.1

53508.1

53509.1

53510.1

53511.1

53512.1

53497.1

53498.1

53499.1

53500.1

Ajs Coll. Ouistreham 1

Sch Football 2

Es Carpiquet Foot 1

As Verson 2

C.H.L. Terre Et Mer 1

Non affecté 

Asl Chemin Vert 1

Es Cormelles F. 1

Asl Chemin Vert 1

Non affecté 

Ajs Coll. Ouistreham 1

Es Cormelles F. 1

As Verson 2

Es Carpiquet Foot 1

Asl Chemin Vert 1

C.H.L. Terre Et Mer 1

Non affecté 

Ajs Coll. Ouistreham 1

Sch Football 2

As Verson 2

Sch Football 2

As Verson 2

C.H.L. Terre Et Mer 1

Es Carpiquet Foot 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Non affecté 

Asl Chemin Vert 1

Es Cormelles F. 1

C.H.L. Terre Et Mer 1

Es Carpiquet Foot 1

Sch Football 2

As Verson 2

Ajs Coll. Ouistreham 1

C.H.L. Terre Et Mer 1

Es Carpiquet Foot 1

As Verson 2

Sch Football 2

Sch Football 2

Ajs Coll. Ouistreham 1

Es Cormelles F. 1

Non affecté 

Asl Chemin Vert 1

C.H.L. Terre Et Mer 1

Es Carpiquet Foot 1

Es Cormelles F. 1

Ajs Coll. Ouistreham 1

Non affecté 

Es Cormelles F. 1

Asl Chemin Vert 1

Ajs Coll. Ouistreham 1 As Verson 2 Asl Chemin Vert 1 C.H.L. Terre Et Mer 1

Es Carpiquet Foot 1 Es Cormelles F. 1 Sch Football 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

40

54686796

54686797

54686798

54686799

54686800

54686801

54686802

54686803

54686808

54686809

54686810

54686811

54686812

54686813

54686814

54686815

54686816

54686817

54686818

54686819

54686804

54686805

54686806

54686807

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

Apres-Midi P4
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Date match : 06/12/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

53485.1

53486.1

53487.1

53488.1

Es Carpiquet Foot 1

C.H.L. Terre Et Mer 1

Asl Chemin Vert 1

Es Cormelles F. 1

-

-

-

-

As Verson 2

Sch Football 2

Ajs Coll. Ouistreham 1

Non affecté 

 

 

 

 

54686792

54686793

54686794

54686795

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H15

15H15

15H15
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Departemental 2 U15 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe C

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

20/09/2025

04/10/2025

18/10/2025

01/11/2025

15/11/2025

29/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

53096.1

53097.1

53098.1

53099.1

53100.1

53101.1

53102.1

53103.1

53108.1

53109.1

53110.1

53111.1

53112.1

53113.1

53114.1

53115.1

53116.1

53117.1

53118.1

53119.1

53104.1

53105.1

53106.1

53107.1

Fc Troarn 1

Cs Orbecquois Vesp. 1

Us Pont L'Eveque 1

Fc Moyaux 1

Esfc Falaise 2

Cs Honfleur 2

Muance Fc 1

Fc Caen Sud Ouest 1

Muance Fc 1

Cs Honfleur 2

Fc Troarn 1

Fc Caen Sud Ouest 1

Fc Moyaux 1

Us Pont L'Eveque 1

Muance Fc 1

Esfc Falaise 2

Cs Honfleur 2

Fc Troarn 1

Cs Orbecquois Vesp. 1

Fc Moyaux 1

Cs Orbecquois Vesp. 1

Fc Moyaux 1

Esfc Falaise 2

Us Pont L'Eveque 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Cs Honfleur 2

Muance Fc 1

Fc Caen Sud Ouest 1

Esfc Falaise 2

Us Pont L'Eveque 1

Cs Orbecquois Vesp. 1

Fc Moyaux 1

Fc Troarn 1

Esfc Falaise 2

Us Pont L'Eveque 1

Fc Moyaux 1

Cs Orbecquois Vesp. 1

Cs Orbecquois Vesp. 1

Fc Troarn 1

Fc Caen Sud Ouest 1

Cs Honfleur 2

Muance Fc 1

Esfc Falaise 2

Us Pont L'Eveque 1

Fc Caen Sud Ouest 1

Fc Troarn 1

Cs Honfleur 2

Fc Caen Sud Ouest 1

Muance Fc 1

Cs Honfleur 2 Cs Orbecquois Vesp. 1 Esfc Falaise 2 Fc Caen Sud Ouest 1

Fc Moyaux 1 Fc Troarn 1 Muance Fc 1 Us Pont L'Eveque 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

41

54656637

54656638

54656639

54656640

54656641

54656642

54656643

54656644

54656649

54656650

54656651

54656652

54656653

54656654

54656655

54656656

54656657

54656658

54656659

54656660

54656645

54656646

54656647

54656648

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

Apres-Midi P4
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Date match : 06/12/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

53092.1

53093.1

53094.1

53095.1

Us Pont L'Eveque 1

Esfc Falaise 2

Muance Fc 1

Fc Caen Sud Ouest 1

-

-

-

-

Fc Moyaux 1

Cs Orbecquois Vesp. 1

Fc Troarn 1

Cs Honfleur 2

 

 

 

 

54656633

54656634

54656635

54656636

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15


